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Tabellel

Oberliga Gruppe 1

Bossel - Tabelle 2019/20

Mannschaften:

BRSNW

Nordrhein-Westfalen e.V.
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14
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80
80
610

0
0
57 | 140 | 112
610

40
40
4
54
40
40
4
55
0
0
0

Seite 1

1.
Turn.
2.
Turn.

Greven
Ibbenbiiren |
Lengerich |
Lengerich 11
Nordwalde
Rheine



